STAFF CONTACT

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT LEARNING PACKETS, WEBSITES, OR OTHER
EDUCATIONAL WEBSITES PLEASE EMAIL US.

Principal Wilson.......wilsond@district148.net

Administrative support Linda Brown...............coeecemmrrrirronn, brownli@district148.net

Administrative support Ruby Zambrano.................eens. zambranor@district148.net

Kindergarten Ms. Watson . .. ... watsond@district148.net
Kindergarten Ms. Shaw. .. ....... shawg@district148.net
1" Grade Ms. Moyenda.........cornnrccnnrn.. MOyendad@district148.net
1*' Grade Mrs. Lopez............. lopezde@district148.net
2" Grade Mrs. Gatheright. . ... ... gatherightg@district148.net
2" Grade Mrs. Johnson . ........... johnsonk@district148.net
3"%Grade Ms. Brush .......... brushl@district148.net
3" Grade Mrs. Robinson . .. ....... robinsonm@district148.net
4™ Grade Ms. McMillian . .......... memilliand@district148.net
4™ Grade Mrs. Smith... ........ smithr@district148.net
5™ Grade Mrs. Wheaton ... ...... .... wheatonl@district148.net
5™ Grade Ms. Genco ... .......... gencor@district148.net
6™ Grade Ms. LOVEOY .....o.cccomrsevics s love joyp@district148.net
6™ Grade Mr. McKnight ......... mcknightt@district148.net
MTSS Ms. Carriel.............carrield@district148.net

Special Ed Mrs. Ucki.....uckis@district148.net
Special Ed Ms. HUFf.......comviimimininn i huffk@district148.net
Art Mr. Jordan............enen.jordanr@district148 net

Music Mr. Manser............occoconeemanserm@district148.net



Care Facilitator Ms. LOVe.........o.mecmvemnresssssssisns
Safety Facilitator Ms. Gulledge...........onvo.....

ELL Ms. Conley......oeeecsrrereeersnn.

Physical education Mrs, Cobbs

Social worker T, Dawson

Nurse Thorne.........cowrrron.

Media Specialist Ms. Bell................
Psychologist Mr. Fuller..............ccco.ccouvsvuiricrerran.
Speech Therapist.........iirisrsrinies
Building Sub Ms, Tate............ccornuu.

Instructional Aide Mrs, Johnson..........covruveen.

Instructional Aide Ms, King
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